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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1

2

4

SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm

SJ - New P1 parents info
sessions 10:00am

SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4

SJ - Gardening with Jo (outdoor
shoes recommended)

SJ - Football Club 3:15- 4:00pm
PP - Football Club 3:00- 3:45pm

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

May Day Holiday

PP- Parents Music and Rights
Respecting School Assembly at
1:30pm.

SJ - Parent Council @ 6pm

Rainbow Spelling
SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm

SJ - Mass - Day of Obligation
SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30-
4:15pm @ Portpatrick

P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6-
7:30pm

Inter-school football matches at
Academy 36, 3:30 - 4:45pm

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PP - New P1 stay and learn with
Mr Morrison 09:00- 10:00am
SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm

Partnership Logan Garden Trip
SJ - Street Dance 3:15 - 4pm

SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4

SJ - P1 visit 1:45 - 2:30pm
SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15-
4:15pm @ Portpatrick

P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6-
7:30pm

P7's Academy Transition Day
1055 - 1225 (lunch at Academy)
Snapshot jotters sent home for
parents

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm

P6é Operation Safety at Stair
Park

SJ - P1-4 visit from RHET
Farming

SJ - Street Dance 3:15 - 4pm

SJ - New P1 stay and learn 1:30 -
2:30pm

SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4

SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30-
4:15pm @ Portpatrick

P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6-
7:30pm

Inter-school football matches at
Academy 36, 3:30 - 4:45pm

SJ - Confirmations

27

28

29

30

31

2

PP - New P1 stay and learn with
Mr Morrison 09:00- 10:00am
SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm

SJ - P5-7 Glasgow Science
Centre on Tour Visit
SJ - Lighthouse musicians P1 - 4

SJ - Lunchtimes Sports with
Active Schools
SJ - Street Dance 3:15 - 4pm

PP - Rights Award Gold
Accreditation Visit 0930-1230
PP - Lunchtimes Sports with
Active School

SJ - New P1 stay and learn 1:30 -
2:30pm

SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30-
4:15pm @ Portpatrick

P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6-
7:30pm

SJ - P7 Catholic Schools Get
Together at Whithorn Beach

SJ - Summer Fayre
11:00 - 1:00pm




