PRIMAP.		May 2024		SAINT JOSEPH'S		
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
		1	2	3	4	5
		SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm	SJ - New P1 parents info sessions 10:00am SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4 SJ - Gardening with Jo (outdoor shoes recommended) SJ - Football Club 3:15- 4:00pm PP - Football Club 3:00- 3:45pm			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
May Day Holiday	PP- Parents Music and Rights Respecting School Assembly at 1:30pm. SJ – Parent Council @ 6pm	Rainbow Spelling SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm	SJ - Mass - Day of Obligation SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30- 4:15pm @ Portpatrick P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6- 7:30pm	Inter-school football matches at Academy 3 <i>G</i> , 3:30 – 4:45pm		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
PP - New P1 stay and learn with Mr Morrison 09:00- 10:00am SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm		Partnership Logan Garden Trip SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm	SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4 SJ - P1 visit 1:45 - 2:30pm SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15- 4:15pm @ Portpatrick P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6- 7:30pm	P7's Academy Transition Day 1055 - 1225 (lunch at Academy) Snapshot jotters sent home for parents		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm	P6 Operation Safety at Stair Park SJ - P1 - 4 visit from RHET Farming	SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm	SJ - New P1 stay and learn 1:30 - 2:30pm SJ: Feis Rois P1 - 4 SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30- 4:15pm @ Portpatrick P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6- 7:30pm	Inter-school football matches at Academy 3G, 3:30 - 4:45pm		SJ - Confirmations
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
PP - New P1 stay and learn with Mr Morrison 09:00- 10:00am SJ - Netball 3:15 - 4:15pm	SJ - P5-7 Glasgow Science Centre on Tour Visit SJ - Lighthouse musicians P1 - 4	SJ - Lunchtimes Sports with Active Schools SJ - Street Dance 3;15 - 4pm	PP - Rights Award Gold Accreditation Visit 0930-1230 PP - Lunchtimes Sports with Active School SJ - New P1 stay and learn 1:30 - 2:30pm SJ/PP - Football Club 3:15/3:30- 4:15pm @ Portpatrick P7 Social Meet @ Ryan centre 6- 7:30pm	SJ - P7 Catholic Schools Get Together at Whithorn Beach		SJ - Summer Fayre 11:00 - 1:00pm